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TIME-TABLE                                          

	Day

        Hour
	9.30-
10.20
	10.20-
11.10
	B
R
E
A
K
	11.20-
12.10
	12.10-
1.00
	L
U
N
C
H

B
R
E
A
K
	1.50-2.40
	2.40-
3.30
	3.30-
4.20

	
	(1)
	(2)
	
	(3)
	(4)
	
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)

	MON
	CO
	EDS
	
	HVE
	NET
	
	INS
	PSOC
	EDS

	TUE
	PSOC
	   HVE
	
	INS
	PSOC 
	
	SG&P
	EDS
	HVE

	WED
	SG&P
	CO
	
	INS
	LIB
	
	------ES/µ.PRO LAB------

	THU
	PSOC
	EDS
	
	------CRT------
	
	
------ES/µ.PRO LAB------


	FRI
	HVE
	SG&P
	
	CO
	INS
	
	EDS
	--------CRT---------

	SAT
	
INS

	SG&P
	
	 CO
	SG&P
	
	HVE
	PSOC
	CO



SUBJECT        FACULTY 	            			CLASS INCHARGE
				 
CO	:	Mr.T.KISHORE					Mrs. K.R.SREE JYOTHI
EDS		: 	Mr. Y.RAMAIAH					
HVE	: 	Mr.J.ALLA BAGASH
PSOC	:	Mr.D.SOMASEKHAR
INS	:	Mr.I.THULASIRAM
SG&P 	:	Mrs.K.R.SREE JYOTHI
ES LAB	:	 Mrs.K.R.SREE JYOTHI/
		 Mr.J.ALLA BAGASH
µP LAB	:	 Mr.G.MANGA RAO
CRT	:	Mr.A.MURALI KRISHNA




      HOD                                                                                  				PRINCIPAL
